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SAMPLING ORGANIZATION CONTACTS 

 

Aquatic Bioassay and Consulting Laboratories 

29 North Olive St., Ventura, CA 93001  

Karin Patrick (805) 643-5621 

karin@aquabio@pacbell.net 

 

City of Los Angeles, Environmental Monitoring Division 

12000 Vista del Mar, Playa del Rey, CA 90293 

Curtis Cash (310) 648-5269 

curtis.cash@lacity.org 

 

City of San Diego 

Public Utilities Department,  

Environmental Monitoring and Technical Services Division.  

2392 Kincaid Rd. 

San Diego, CA 92101 

Mike Kelly (619) 758-2342 

mkelly@sandiego.gov 

 

Los Angeles County Sanitation Districts 

Ocean Monitoring & Research Group 

24501 S. Figueroa St. 

Carson, CA 90745 

Fred Stern (310) 830-2400 x 5604 

fstern@lacsd.org 

 

MBC Applied Environmental Sciences, Inc. 

3000 Red Hill Ave, Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

Eric Miller (714) 850-4830 x216 

Emiller@mbcnet.net 

 

Orange County Sanitation District 

10844 Ellis Ave., Fountain Valley, CA 92728 

Ken Sakamoto (714) 593-7470 

ksakamoto@ocsd.com 

 

Southern California Coastal Water Research Project 

3535 Harbor Blvd., Suite 110 

Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

Dario Diehl (714) 372-3212 

dariod@sccwrp.org 
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SeaVentures 

33207 Paseo Cerveza 

San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 

Ken Nielsen (949) 6377-2433 

fishermansalley@cox.net 

 

Vantuna Research Group 

Moore Laboratory of Zoology 

Occidental College 

1600 Campus Rd. 

Los Angeles, CA 90041 

Jonathan Williams (323) 259-2955 

jonwilliams@oxy.edu 

 

Weston Solutions, Inc. 

2433 Impala Drive 

Carlsbad, CA 92008-7227 

Bill Isham (760) 497-9119 

bill.isham@westonsolutions.com 

 

Amec Earth and Environmental 

9210 Sky Park Ct., Suite 200 

San Diego, CA 92123 

Chris Stransky (858) 300-4350 

Chrsi.stransky@amec.com 
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